3.10.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

14RR = 1/4"
Microregulators
How to order
Series Type Size
AC 700 - 14RR
700
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Body Black painted zinc
2 Knob Acetalic resin
3 Seals NBR
3.10.4
1
3
4
2
4
3
-
A
IR
 T
R
E
A
T
M
E
N
T
N. Size Item Description Matching Code key
page
Data sheet page
AC700
1 1/8" ÷ 1/4" SR.. Mounting brackets 3.10.11 3.94.1
2 1/8" ÷ 1/4" M.. Analogic pressure-gauges 3.30.20
3 1/8" ÷ 1/4" AKP60P.. Digital pressure-gauges 3.30.40
4 1/8" ÷ 1/4" R.. Push-in fittings 4.2.1
Key
matching accessory;  - not matching accessory
Microregulators
Accessories
3.10.10
3
-
A
IR
 T
R
E
A
T
M
E
N
T
Microregulators
Series AC700, 1/8" ÷ 1/4"
Main features
Code Item Size Function Symbol
090307 AC700-1/8RR 1/8"
Microregulator
090306 AC700-1/4RR 1/4"
Technical data
Type AC700-1/8RR AC700-1/4RR